Introduction
JL-BA Series
IP65 Electrical Junction Box is used as a common meeting point for electrical wires and is an
important part of the electrical wiring system of homes and buildings. It is made of materials
such as ABS and PS, with elegant external appearance and firm performance. Cover and
bottom are combined by screws. The weight of plastic enclosure is the quarter of iron
enclosure. So, the finished products can be easily transported and installed. All the products
are with anti-corrosion performance and good insulation performance.
(C)W*H*D(mm) QTY/CTN (P)L*W*Hmm) Holes Quantity/Sizes(mm) Model (W*H*D)
71*44.5*27 200 80*80*50 "7/25 JLBA808050
71*44.5*27 200 85*85*50 "7/25 JLBA858550
61*49*34.5 100 100*100*70 "7/25 JLBA10010070
64.5*36.5*40 60 150*150*70 "7/25 JLBA15015070
63*47.5*36 60 150*110*70 "10/25 JLBA15011070
63*42*36 60 200*100*70 "8/25 JLBA20010070
62.5*41*40.5 40 200*155*80 "10/36 JLBA20015580
82*42*41.5 40 200*200*80 "12/36 JLBA20020080
80.5*52.0.40.5 40 250*200*80 "12/36 JLBA25020080
55*44*79 40 255*200*80 "12/36 JLBA25520080
64*54*61.5 20 300*250*120 "12/36 JLBA300250120
71*44.5*27 40 400*350*120 "16/36 JLBA400350120